

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4400/2006

BHIWANI CENTRAL CO-OP BANK LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURAJ BHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/08/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R-1 Mrs.K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps within ten days fo
r issuing notice to

respondent No.2 by registered post A.D.

List again on 5.9.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd